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CX Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" Absoluto de verano - ASTRALPOOL/ XLIV Cto. Espafia Janior
Malaga, 26 - 30/7/2023
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Event 31 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
29/07/2023 - 17:50 Startlist Finals
WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28/07/2009
R 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28/07/2009
RE 1:47.13 CESAR CASTRO VALLE BUDAPEST (HUN) 19/05/2021
MMN 18 1:48.46 CASTRO VALLE CESAR INDIANAPOLIS (USA) 26/08/2017
MMN 17 1:49.31 CASTRO VALLE CESAR SABADELL 20/03/2016
RC 1:47.31 CASTRO VALLE Cesar LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 07/08/2021
RCJ 1:50.67 MANTAS MOTA ADRIAN OURENSE 16/07/2009

Final, 17 years

1 NURMINEN FERNANDEZ Alex
2 KRAMSKOY Mark

3 JIMENEZ RISQUEZ Alex

4 MILLAN DE MIGUEL Oliver

5 CADEVALL MICOLAU NIl

6 ASCANIO SAIZ Ciro

7 VARGAS GIL Pablo

8 SABATER ESPINOSA Jorge

Final, 18 years

1 SOBRERO FUERTES Jorge

2 GARCIA CASTRO Mateo

3 RAMOS RUIZ Toni

4 GIRON REBOLLAR Abel
MORILLO LOPEZ Ferran

R1IJO MARTIN Hugo
ZORNOZA QUIROS Alvaro
RAMIREZ PALOMARES Jaime
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Final B, Open

1 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Marcos
2 MARTIN ROJO Fabio

3 COLOMER JIMENEZ Arnau

4 HOUTI Fares

5 PEREZ PEREZ Miguel

6 YEGRES COTTIN Andres

7 CAMPOS BEAS-PEREZ DE TUDELA Miguel

8 NOVO LOPEZ Brais
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C.N. Las Gabias

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Caldes

Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Sant Andreu

CN. Palma de Mallorca
C.D.N. Cordoba

C.N. La Salle-Palma

Real Canoe N.C.

C.N. Arteixo

N.C Torello

Navial

C.E. Mediterrani

Esna Lanzarote

C.N. Santa Olaya

E.C. Ciudad de Talavera

C.N. Sabadell

C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C.N. Granollers

Canet 66 Natation

C.N. Santa Olaya

C.N. Barcelona

C.D. Nados Castellon
C.N. Portamina Lugo

1:55.90
1:55.19
1:54.00
1:53.66
1:53.86
1:55.11
1:55.89
1:56.62

1:56.50
1:55.89
1:55.64
1:53.48
1:54.05
1:55.75
1:56.23
1:56.53

1:55.56
1:55.39
1:55.27
1:53.44
1:55.09
1:55.32
1:55.55
1:55.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033
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CX Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" Absoluto de verano - ASTRALPOOL/ XLIV Cto. Espafia Janior
Malaga, 26 - 30/7/2023

Event 31, Men, 200m Freestyle, Final

Final A, Open
1 PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI Miguel ESP 04 C.N. Dos Hermanas 1:52.99
2 GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso ESP 03 Real Canoe N.C. 1:52.76
3 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 95 C.N. Terrassa 1:52.11
4 CAMPOS BEAS PEREZ DE TUDELA Ignacio ESP 04 C.D. Nados Castellon 1:51.51
5 SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 01 C.N. Terrassa 1:51.74
6 JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 00 C.N. Sabadell 1:52.18
7 BERG EISCHEID Moritz ESP 93 Real Canoe N.C. 1:52.78
8 RAMIA VIVES Guillem ESP 02 C.N. Terrassa 1:53.33
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